Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) 08 - 24 - 20	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE					
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	United States Patent and Trademark Office					
MAN IN IN IN IN IN IN	ET OS					
8/R/D 103067	640nLY					
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Pleas	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.					
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)					
NOVA Source	Name: Kadar Wetworks					
Novaspirack Kristinh R. Thorisson	Internal Address:					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No						
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 303 South Browdia,					
Execution Date(s) April 19, 2804	Guile IDT					
Assignment Merger	- XO-1 C-103					
Security Agreement Change of Name	city: Dlarrytown					
☐ Joint Research Agreement	State: NY					
Government Interest Assignment	Country: US					
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	country. Ved 21p. 103 17					
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No					
	document is being filed together with a new application.					
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)					
10/719,002						
Additional numbers at						
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:					
Name: Rupak Nag	16//	اه م				
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40(alread	(ypaid)				
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card	V				
1406 P. 1210 110	Authorized to be charged to deposit account					
Street Address: 4406 DaklandAve.	Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)					
1111						
City: Minneapolis	8. Payment Information					
State: MN zip: 5540+	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date					
Phone Number: 6(2) 824-1835	b. Deposit Account Number					
Fax Number: (612) 825 - 940 +						
Email Address: The 1002 and Awail Com Authorized User Name						
9. Signature: Wyal New	Avg. 12, 2005					
N Signature	Date					
Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:					
Documents to be recorded (Including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-01407, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450 + Val for Assign						

	1-23-2004 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE			
Form PTO-1595	Patent and Trademark Office			
11-1/67	Docket No. RN-P002			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trauss	02887482			
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
Nova SPIVACK Kristinn R. THORISSON	RADAR NETWORKS, INC.			
1	A Delaware Corporation 130 West 15th Street			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ■ No	Suite 11D New York NY 10011			
Nature of conveyance:				
■ Assignment ☐ Merger				
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No			
Other Execution Dates: April 19, 2004				
Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
••				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the exec				
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/719,002	B. Patent No.(s)			
Additional num	nbers attached? ☐ Yes ■ No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1]			
RUPAK NAG, ESQ.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00			
2170 Century Park East Suite 1210	Check Enclosed			
Los Angeles, CA 90067				
	8. Deposit account number:			
	·			
20 10	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
	T USE THIS SPACE			
Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the folegoing original document.	is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the			
RUPAK NAG KUPA	Was S			
1007,000	Total number of pages including cover sheet ()			
OMB No. 0651-0011 Do not detach this portion				
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:				
Commissione	er of Patents and Trademarks			
	Box Assignments shington, D.C. 20231			
gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover she	out 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and eet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project, (0651-0011),			
CERTIFICATE OF MAILING hereby certify that this correspondence and the identified enclosures are being deposited with the U.S. Postal Service as Express Mail Label No. 18 2237 postage prepaid, in an invelope addressed to: Assistant Commissioner for Patents, Washington, D.C. 20231 on 1970 15 2000 By:				

10 100 10 12 12 1 1 1 mm 1 12 12 2 2 2 1 mm

Apr 19 04 10:20a

Rupak Nag, Esq.

ASSIGNMENT

				Attorney Docket No.RN-PD02
	Insert Name(s)	(1)	Nova SPIVACK	(5)
	of Inventor(s)	(2)	Kristinn R. THORISSON	(6)
		(3)		(7)
		(4)		(8)
	v: س	aluable co	nsiderations paid to eac lagree(s) to assign, and	dollar (\$1.00) and other good and h of the undersigned, the hereby does assign, transfer and
(9)	Insert name of Assignee	(9)	RADAR NETWORKS, INC.	
(10)	Insert state of incorporation of Assignee	(10)	Delaware	
(11)	Insert address of Assignee	(11) (12)	130 West 15th Street, St New York, NY 10011	uite 11D
			inafter designated as the , title and interest in (e Assignee) the entire worldwide the invention known as
(12) Insert identification of invention, such as		as	Methods and Systems for Computing Device Using	Managing Entities in a Semantic Objects
				e executed an application for F America on Nov. 20, 2003
	Insert date of ing of application	(13)	April 19, 2004	

- 1) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with the application and any continuing or divisional applications thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient.
- 2) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application or continuation or division thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference.
- 3) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with claims or provisions of the international Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements.
- 4) The undersigned agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States putent to the Assignee.
- 5) The undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States resulting from said application or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executed and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith.

Apr 19 04 11:13a

Rupak Nag,

310-785-9660

To: +1-3108439703 Page 4 of 5

2004-04-19 18:59:07 (GMT)

1646349 (247) From: Nova Spivado

Apr 19 04 10:21a

Rupak Nag, Esq.

310-785-9660

desirable is order to comply

PATENT

REEL: 016906 FRAME: 0240

Form PTO-1595		05-05-2004	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
,	REC		R Patent and Trademark Office
			Docket No. RN-P002
To the Hor	norable Commissioner of Pa	· 102738005	original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 5.3-24		2. Name and address	s of receiving party(ies):
Nova SPIVACK Kristinn R. THO			NETWORKS, INC.
• •		130 We	vare Corporation est 15th Street
Additional name(s) of conve	eying party(ies) attached? □ Y	Suite 11 es ■ No New Yo	D rk NY 10011
Nature of conveyance:			
■ Assignment	☐ Merger		
_	-	A	address/ss) sttoched? □ Voc ■ No
☐ Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name	Additional name(s) &	address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ■ No
Other_	Execution Dates:		
Application number(s) or p	atent number(s):		- T
If this document is being fil	ed together with a new applicat	tion, the execution date of the application is:	THAT SE OF
A. Patent Application No.(s)) 10/719,002	B. Patent No.(s)	
	Ad	Iditional numbers attached? Yes No	
Name and address of party concerning document shou	•	6. Total number of a	pplications and patents involved: [1]
RUPAK NAG, ESQ.		7. Total fee (37 CFR	3.41)\$ 40.00
2170 Century Park Suite 1210	East	Check Enclosed	
Los Angeles, CA 9	0067		
		8. Deposit account n	number:
		•	cate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
		DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	acc copy of this page if paying by deposit account,
Statement and signature.		DO NOT OUR TIME OF AUE	
-	nowledge and helief the	foregoing is true and correct and	any attached copy is a true copy of the
original document.	ovvicage and belief, arg	, I	any attached copy is a true copy of the
RUPAK NAG		yel Nay	
ONE No. 0054 0044	·		Total number of pages including cover sheet ()
OMB No. 0651-0011 Do not detach this portion			
Mail documents to be recorded v	with required cover sheet informa	ation to:	
	(Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks	
		Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231	
gamering me data needed, and co	ompleting and reviewing the sam	ble cover sheet. Send comments regarding this	be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and is burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, budget, Paperwork Reduction Project, (0651-0011),
		CERTIFICATE OF MAILING	
I hereby certify that this corresponder envelope addressed to: Assistant Cor	nce and the identified enclosures are temperatures are temperatures.	being deposited with the U.S. Postal Service as Expr	ess Mail Label No postage prepaid, in an By:
	``		
5/04/2004 MGETACHE 0000014	48 10719002		
1 FC:8021	40.00 DP		
	,		

RECORDED: 08/12/2005